279-410300
279-410800

279-430400
279-432300
279-432301
279-432303

TAXES

GENERAL PROPERTY TAX
TRAILER TAX

TOTAL TAXES

INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUE

ROLLBACK AND HOMESTEAD ALLOC
GRANTS

GRANT-SR CENTER

GRANT (COUNCIL ON AGING)

TOTAL INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVE

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
REVENUES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET ACTUAL
0 632,566 0 1,156,400 523,834 54.70 646,981
0 41 0 90 49 45.27 37
0 632,607 0 1,156,490 523,883 54.70 647,017
0 12,265 0 28,320 16,055 43.31 12,452
0 500 0 2,000 1,500 25.00 0
57,008 114,017 0 209,029 95,013 54.55 112,224
0 0 0 4,000 4,000 .00 0
57,008 126,781 0 243,349 116,568 52.10 124,676

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY

50 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED

07/24/2019  01:07PM
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279-463201
279-463202
279-463203
279-463204
279-463205
279-463246
279-463252
279-463602
279-463606
279-463607
279-463608
279-463615
279-463620
279-466230
279-466231
279-466295
279-466493

279-471001
279-471002
279-476490
279-476491

CHARGES FOR SERVICES

TRIP CHARGES (SR. CTR)

CLASS CHARGES (SR CTR)
SPECIAL EVENT FEES (SR.CTR)
TRANSPORTATION FEES (SR.CTR)
MERCHANDISE FEES (SR. CTR)
ADULT SOCCER

SENIOR CENTER MEMBERSHIPS
ELECTRIC (ROTARY)

ADULT SOFTBALL

ATHLETIC FIELD RENTAL (ROTARY)
DIAMOND RENTAL (ROTARY)
SUMMER CAMP

SPORTS CAMP (ROTARY)
RECREATIONAL PROGRAMS
FACILITY RENTALS

T-BALL PROGRAM (ROTARY)
GOLF SCRAMBLE

TOTAL CHARGES FOR SERVICES

DONATIONS

DONATIONS (SR. CTR)
DONATIONS (OTHER)

SPECIAL EVENTS (RECREATION)
VETERANS MEMORIAL BRICKS

TOTAL DONATIONS

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
REVENUES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET ACTUAL

0 0 0 5,500 5,500 .00 1,140

202 4,778 0 7,000 2,222 68.26 4,715
538 5,738 0 7,000 1,262 81.97 4,889
1,223 7,586 0 17,000 9,414 44.62 8,363
25 56 0 200 144 27.79 34
3,110 18,760 0 30,000 11,240 62.53 22,266
1,841 28,674 0 50,000 21,326 57.35 29,843
16 16 0 5,000 4,984 .32 209

0 31,950 0 35,000 3,050 91.29 27,961
0 0 0 4,000 4,000 .00 ( 23)

925 8,200 0 16,000 7,800 51.25 13,337
10,456 10,456 0 56,000 45,544 18.67 49,727
566 8,033 0 12,000 3,967 66.94 8,323
4,270 75,710 0 53,000 ( 22,710) 142.85 26,673
1,160 11,581 0 15,000 3,419 77.21 8,883
10) 6,528 0 10,000 3,472 65.28 10,670

0 12,415 0 15,000 2,585 82.77 15,5639
24,322 230,481 0 337,700 107,219 68.25 232,551
0 0 0 250 250 .00 150

0 0 0 2,000 2,000 .00 0

700 11,081 0 6,750 ( 4,331) 164.16 4,000

0 100 0 1,000 900 10.00 100

700 11,181 0 10,000 ( 1,181) 111.81 4,250

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY

50 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED
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279-496000
279-496200
279-496300
279-496900
279-497000
279-497012
279-498101

OTHER REVENUES

SALE OF ASSETS

TWP SHARE ROTARY PARK

PARK DISTRICT

MISCELLANEOUS

REFUNDS AND REIMBURSEMENTS
PARKS - 4TH OF JULY DONATIONS
TRANSFER IN FROM GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OTHER REVENUES

TOTAL FUND REVENUE

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK

REVENUES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET %OF  PRIORYTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT  VARIANCE  BUDGET  ACTUAL

0 867 0 3,000 2,133 28.88 3,725

0 0 0 97,210 97,210 .00 74,483

13,040 13,130 0 26,000 12,870 50.50 13,000

35 124) 0 500 624 ( 24.79) 107

12 1,436 0 10,800 9,364 13.30 2,192

2,751 31,101 0 23,000 ( 8,101) 135.22 24,095

20,000 120,000 0 240,000 120,000 50.00 120,000

35,838 166,410 0 400,510 234,100 4155 237,602

117,868 1,167,460 0 2,148,049 980,589 54.35 1,246,096

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY

50 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED
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279-543720-1110
279-543720-1210
279-543720-1310
279-543720-1410
279-543720-1610
279-543720-1615
279-543720-1620
279-543720-1700
279-543720-1800
279-543720-1900
279-543720-2110
279-543720-2220
279-543720-2290
279-543720-2310
279-543720-2410
279-543720-2499
279-543720-2550
279-543720-2590
279-543720-2946
279-543720-3022
279-543720-3040
279-543720-3089
279-543720-3150
279-543720-3199
279-543720-3210
279-543720-3220
279-543720-3230
279-543720-3420
279-543720-3510
279-543720-3620
279-543720-3810
279-543720-3830
279-543720-3910
279-543720-3990

PARK MAINTENANCE

FULL TIME SALARIES

PART TIME SALARIES
OVERTIME

PENSION/PERS

HEALTH INSURANCE
DENTAL INSURANCE
EMPLOYEE LIFE INSURANCE
MEDICARE

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
WORKERS COMP
UNIFORMS

POSTAGE

MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES
GAS/DIESEL FUEL
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

MISC OPERATING SUPPLIES
VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT PARTS
MISC OPERATING MATERIAL
COMPUTER SOFTWARE
REFUSE DISPOSAL

OTHER SERVICE

AUDITORS FEES

ANNUAL FINANCIAL AUDIT
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ELECTRICITY

WATER AND SEWER
TELEPHONE

EQUIPMENT RENTAL
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
PRINTING

REGISTRATION

OTHER EDUCATIONAL
MEMBERSHIP FEES
INTERFUND CHARGE - GF

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK

EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL

29,530 190,900 0 471,034 280,134 40.53 0 280,134 21,777
11,849 26,487 0 83,886 57,399 31.58 0 57,399 38,464
4,188 13,174 0 15,000 1,826 87.83 0 1,826 7,025
6,318 31,955 0 79,789 47,834 40.05 0 47,834 35,714
6,184 35,325 0 108,435 73,110 32.58 0 73,110 32,961
198 977 0 5,077 4,100 19.25 0 4,100 1,715
26 158 0 389 231 40.58 0 231 177
648 3,248 0 8,264 5,016 39.30 0 5,016 3,583
0 0 0 0 0 .00 0 0 292
0 9,319 0 11,398 2,079 81.76 0 2,079 9,001
161 2,619 1,125 3,000 1,506 87.30 915 591 2,648
0 165 0 1,050 885 15.71 0 885 0
10 131 0 550 419 23.79 0 419 545
0 2,352 0 20,625 18,273 11.40 0 18,273 7,677
155 857 0 1,000 143 85.69 0 143 0
2,310 10,442 504 26,100 16,162 40.01 0 16,162 12,948
195 1,970 0 6,500 4,530 30.30 0 4,530 6,016
1,936 6,525 0 13,000 6,475 50.19 3,899 2,576 7,983
0 19,840 9,420 16,102 5,682 123.22 0 5,682 1,223
97 977 0 2,735 1,758 35.71 0 1,758 902
1,636 7,964 0 28,387 20,423 28.06 6,847 13,576 10,746
0 6,329 0 7,030 701 90.02 0 701 3,475
933 3,531 0 2,739 ( 792) 128.92 0 ( 792) 3,576
199 7,935 190 27,566 19,821 28.79 12,190 7,631 4,955
368 4,916 0 8,900 3,984 55.24 0 3,984 4,933
199 1,166 0 3,000 1,834 38.87 0 1,834 1,154
514 2,288 0 5,400 3,112 42.38 0 3,112 1,691
0 3,369 0 3,914 545 86.08 0 545 1,195
0 500 0 3,000 2,500 16.67 0 2,500 633
0 1,991 0 4,000 2,009 49.77 55 1,954 0
0 1,641 0 2,500 859 65.63 0 859 2,224
181 1,142 0 5,500 4,358 20.76 0 4,358 882
0 645 0 1,285 640 50.19 622 19 434
5,620 33,723 0 67,445 33,722 50.00 0 33,722 35,702
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CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL
279-543720-4446 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 0 1,487 0 2,383 896 62.40 896 0 1,662
279-543720-4471 TRUCKS / OTHER VEHICLES 0 60,000 0 60,000 0 100.00 0 0 55,788
TOTAL PARK MAINTENANCE 73,456 496,047 11,239 1,106,983 622,175 44.81 25,424 596,752 509,700

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY 50 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED 07/24/2019  01:07PM PAGE: 5



279-543729-1110
279-543729-1210
279-543729-1310
279-543729-1410
279-543729-1610
279-543729-1615
279-543729-1620
279-543729-1700
279-543729-1900
279-543729-2110
279-543729-2220
279-543729-2310
279-543729-2410
279-543729-2499
279-543729-2550
279-543729-2590
279-543729-3022
279-543729-3040
279-543729-3095
279-543729-3190
279-543729-3199
279-543729-3210
279-543729-3220
279-543729-3230
279-543729-3510
279-543729-3620
279-543729-3830
279-543729-4800

ROTARY PARK

FULL TIME SALARIES

PART TIME SALARIES
OVERTIME

PENSION/PERS

HEALTH INSURANCE
DENTAL INSURANCE
EMPLOYEE LIFE INSURANCE
MEDICARE

WORKERS COMP
UNIFORMS

POSTAGE

GAS/DIESEL FUEL
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

MISC OPERATING SUPPLIES
VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT PARTS
MISC OPERATING MATERIAL
REFUSE DISPOSAL

OTHER SERVICE

REFUNDS

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ELECTRICITY

WATER AND SEWER
TELEPHONE

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
PRINTING

OTHER EDUCATIONAL
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

TOTAL ROTARY PARK

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL

5,529 34,909 0 92,133 57,224 37.89 0 57,224 47,114
4,629 13,081 0 32,000 18,919 40.88 0 18,919 26,515
1,559 4,146 0 5,000 854 82.92 0 854 2,889
1,632 7,203 0 18,079 10,876 39.84 0 10,876 10,510
0 0 0 2,250 2,250 .00 0 2,250 1,955
157 1,006 0 754 ( 252) 133.42 0 ( 252) 547
8 46 0 76 30 60.87 0 30 46
165 747 0 1,872 1,126 39.89 0 1,126 1,101
0 2,169 0 2,583 413 83.99 0 413 2,611
80 812 0 800 ( 12) 101.56 48 ( 60) 839
0 0 0 317 317 .00 0 317 272
0 579 0 7,625 7,046 7.59 0 7,046 3,025
155 755 0 1,500 745 50.33 0 745 875
3,379 11,808 0 14,712 2,904 80.26 1,200 1,704 10,115
523 810 0 3,000 2,190 27.00 0 2,190 748
2,079 5,130 0 12,123 6,993 42.31 1,418 5,576 3,985
722 3,140 0 7,000 3,860 44.86 0 3,860 2,884
1,150 2,797 0 9,431 6,634 29.66 0 6,634 6,848
0 1,280 0 2,500 1,220 51.20 0 1,220 1,820
0 250 0 2,000 1,750 12.52 0 1,750 0
0 977 0 36,775 35,798 2.66 32,000 3,798 2,010
507 4,491 0 11,100 6,609 40.46 0 6,609 3,839
449 2,316 0 7,500 5,184 30.88 0 5,184 2,360
105 634 0 2,160 1,526 29.37 0 1,526 0
0 0 0 2,000 2,000 .00 0 2,000 0
0 0 0 432 432 .00 0 432 2,407
0 0 0 0 0 .00 0 0 15
0 0 0 10,000 10,000 .00 0 10,000 0
22,827 99,086 0 285,722 186,635 34.68 34,665 151,970 135,330
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279-543810-1210
279-543810-1410
279-543810-1700
279-543810-1900
279-543810-2110
279-543810-2220
279-543810-2290
279-543810-2410
279-543810-2499
279-543810-3021
279-543810-3040
279-543810-3095
279-543810-3199
279-543810-3210
279-543810-3220
279-543810-3230
279-543810-3240
279-543810-3420
279-543810-3620
279-543810-3700

RECREATIONAL PROGRAMS

PART TIME SALARIES
PENSION/PERS

MEDICARE

WORKERS COMP
UNIFORMS

POSTAGE

MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

MISC OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
OTHER SERVICE

REFUNDS

OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ELECTRICITY

WATER AND SEWER
TELEPHONE

NATURAL GAS

EQUIPMENT RENTAL
PRINTING

ADVERTISING

TOTAL RECREATIONAL PROGRAMS

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT  VARIANCE BUDGET  BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL

12,395 15,998 0 47,200 31,202 33.89 0 31,202 0
1,735 2,257 0 6,608 4,351 34.16 0 4,351 85
180 234 0 684 451 34.16 0 451 9
0 717 0 944 227 75.91 0 227 199
0 0 0 300 300 .00 300 0 0
773 4,317 0 8,532 4,215 50.59 0 4215 2,537
0 24 0 100 76 23.98 0 76 24
99 227 0 500 273 45.34 0 273 352
4,445 11,823 4,599 11,169 3,944 105.86 1,594 2,350 21,655
0 2,471 0 8,305 5,834 29.76 0 5,834 504
12,330 23,496 444 60,760 37,708 38.67 2,066 35,642 21,005
235 283 0 500 217 56.60 0 217 291
6,509 21,919 0 63,650 41,731 34.44 2,731 38,999 30,024
115 1,309 0 3,000 1,691 4362 0 1,691 1,367
68 1,133 0 1,000 ( 133) 113.31 0 ( 133) 640
164 328 0 2,160 1,832 15.18 0 1,832 0
37 838 0 2,120 1,282 39.55 0 1,282 815
0 108 0 57 ( 51) 189.68 0 ( 51) 69
480 4,667 0 7,941 3,274 58.77 0 3,274 2,508
103 551 0 500 ( 51) 110.17 0 ( 51) 225
39,668 92,699 5,043 226,030 138,374 41.01 6,691 131,682 82,308
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CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL
SENIOR ADULT SERVICES
279-543852-1110 FULL TIME SALARIES 13,147 85,360 0 171,909 86,549 49.65 0 86,549 82,456
279-543852-1210 PART TIME SALARIES 1,108 5,387 0 22,996 17,609 23.42 0 17,609 4,560
279-543852-1310 OVERTIME 51 184 0 1,000 816 18.37 0 816 87
279-543852-1410 PENSION/PERS 2,003 12,730 0 27,427 14,696 46.42 0 14,696 12,194
279-543852-1610 HEALTH INSURANCE 3,719 22,314 0 45,263 22,949 49.30 0 22,949 18,310
279-543852-1615 DENTAL INSURANCE 146 876 0 1,751 875 50.01 0 875 847
279-543852-1620 EMPLOYEE LIFE INSURANCE 12 70 0 128 58 54.66 0 58 70
279-543852-1700 MEDICARE 195 1,246 0 2,841 1,594 43.87 0 1,594 1,190
279-543852-1900 WORKERS COMP 0 3,199 0 3,918 719 81.65 0 719 3,051
279-543852-2110 UNIFORMS 0 184 0 3,000 2,816 6.13 2,891 75) 0
279-543852-2220 POSTAGE 3 3,739 0 6,660 2,921 56.14 0 2,921 2,893
279-543852-2290 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 1,259 0 3,500 2,241 35.96 0 2,241 2,105
279-543852-2310 GAS/DIESEL FUEL 0 4,367 0 20,000 15,633 21.84 0 15,633 8,254
279-543852-2410 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 291 1,339 0 2,000 661 66.96 0 661 1,334
279-543852-2499 MISC OPERATING SUPPLIES 31 5,774 0 9,750 3,976 59.22 15 3,961 7,084
279-543852-2550 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT PARTS 0 1,192 0 4,000 2,808 29.80 0 2,808 1,477
279-543852-2590 MISC OPERATING MATERIAL 40 349 0 1,500 1,151 23.26 0 1,151 646
279-543852-3022 REFUSE DISPOSAL 97 623 0 1,584 961 39.34 0 961 693
279-543852-3040 OTHER SERVICE 525 23,195 5,900 51,107 33,812 45.39 5,626 28,186 21,787
279-543852-3095 REFUNDS 0 35 0 0 35) .00 0 35) 100
279-543852-3190 BANK CHARGES 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 .00 0 2,000 0
279-543852-3199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 783 5,630 2,702 28,273 25,346 19.91 0 25,346 6,614
279-543852-3210 ELECTRICITY 593 7,134 0 27,800 20,666 25.66 0 20,666 7,601
279-543852-3220 WATER AND SEWER 453 2,492 0 6,500 4,008 38.33 0 4,008 2,505
279-543852-3230 TELEPHONE 554 5,201 0 8,770 3,569 59.30 0 3,569 2,678
279-543852-3240 NATURAL GAS 109 3,222 0 8,300 5,079 38.81 0 5,079 3,013
279-543852-3420 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 0 795 0 1,756 961 45.26 0 961 798
279-543852-3510 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 0 31 0 3,000 2,969 1.05 0 2,969 102
279-543852-3620 PRINTING 0 2,897 0 8,399 5,502 34.49 0 5,502 2,649
279-543852-3810 REGISTRATION 0 1,009 0 700 309) 144.16 0 309) 368
279-543852-3910 MEMBERSHIP FEES 0 40 0 250 210 16.00 0 210 190
279-543852-4436 MISC EQUIPMENT 0 271 0 10,000 9,729 2.7 5,749 3,980 9,351
279-543852-4446 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 0 0 864 2,850 3,714 .00 1,119 2,595 0
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279-547200-7202
279-547200-7203
279-547200-7205
279-547200-7206
279-547200-7209
279-547200-7210
279-547200-7211
279-547200-7212
279-547200-7213
279-547200-7214
279-547200-7216
279-547200-7217
279-547200-7218
279-547200-7219
279-547200-7220
279-547200-7221
279-547200-7222
279-547200-7223
279-547200-7224
279-547200-7225
279-547200-7226

279-607300-7310

TOTAL SENIOR ADULT SERVICES

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

LOFINO PLAZA
WARTINGER PARK

SPICER HEIGHTS

VARIOUS PARKS

LOFINO PARKING LOT EXPANSION
PARKS MASTER PLAN

FOX RUN PARK
GERSPACHER PARK
SHOUP PARK PARKING LOT
MERRICK PARK

STAFFORD PARK
VETERANS MEMORIAL
WALNUT GROVE PARK
FIFTH THIRD GATEWAY PARK
HUNTER RIDGE PARK

CI BEAVER HALL
OVERLOOK RESERVE
SAVILLE PARK

E.J. NUTTER PARK
BEAVERCREEK STATION
CONCRETE TRASH CANS

TOTAL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

TRANSFERS

TRANSFER TO DEBT SERVICE

TOTAL TRANSFERS

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK

EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT VARIANCE BUDGET BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL

24,139 202,143 9,466 488,931 296,255 41.34 15,400 280,855 205,007
0 3,385 0 0 ( 3,385) .00 0 3,385) 195,531
0 0 0 0 0 .00 0 0 43,150
0 0 0 0 0 .00 0 0 1,995
0 6,712 0 6,820 108 98.42 0 108 6,894
0 15,980 0 135,506 119,526 11.79 0 119,526 30,580
2,750 28,250 29,000 0 750 .00 750 0 210
0 0 0 2,800 2,800 .00 0 2,800 0
0 0 0 0 0 .00 0 0 59,240
42,216 42,216 50,000 0 7,784 .00 7,784 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 .00 0 0 6,762
0 17,617 0 45,000 27,383 39.15 26,486 897 0
0 6,177 0 6,180 3 99.95 0 3 0
0 0 0 5,000 5,000 .00 0 5,000 0
0 0 0 5,000 5,000 .00 0 5,000 0
0 0 0 5,000 5,000 .00 0 5,000 0
0 0 0 25,000 25,000 .00 0 25,000 0
0 0 0 20,000 20,000 .00 0 20,000 0
50,071 50,071 0 84,000 33,929 59.61 33,360 569 0
26,780 26,780 0 56,000 29,220 47.82 28,998 222 0
0 0 0 15,000 15,000 .00 0 15,000 0
4,556 4,556 0 5,000 444 91.11 0 444 0
126,373 201,744 79,000 416,306 293,562 48.46 97,378 196,184 344,362
10,496 62,975 0 125,950 62,975 50.00 0 62,975 63,575
10,496 62,975 0 125,950 62,975 50.00 0 62,975 63,575
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TOTAL FUND EXPENDITURES

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES

CITY OF BEAVERCREEK
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 6 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2019

PARK LEVY FUND

PERIOD YTD CARRY BUDGET % OF ENC UNENC PRIOR YTD
ACTUAL ACTUAL OVER AMOUNT  VARIANCE BUDGET  BALANCE BALANCE ACTUAL
296,958 1,154,694 104,748 2,649,923 1,599,976 4357 179,558 1,420,418 1,340,283
( 179,090) 12,765 (  104,748) ( 501,874) (  619,387) 2.54

( 94,187)

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY
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